
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Klasse 

Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Tuning 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Tuning 
Tuning 
Prototyp 
Tuning 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Tuning 
Prototyp 
Standard 
Prototyp 
Tuning 
Standard 
Tuning 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Tuning 
Standard 
Prototyp 
Tuning 
Standard 

No. 

38 
8 

91 
80 
68 
77 
62 
47 
35 
9 

74 
48 
24 
61 
53 
36 
75 
66 
40 
49 
7 
5 

13 
41 
50 
21 
65 
46 

201 

Name 

DeWalt Racing 
Spessartreuwer 
Gripsucher 
Keschte Igel 
MSC Würmtal 
Kreidler CHAOS-Racing 
Peugeot-Go-Team 
Oberwiermer Deifel 
Die Überspitzen 
Pauly Racing Team aus Polch 
Nuclear Racing Power 
LSM Racing 48 
ALL STARS 
DIRT EATER 
Die Grauen Panther 
HEAVY MEDDELER 
Glücksbärchi Hoepfi 1 
Team Dreckschleuder 
RUM-Fahrer 
LSM Racing 49 
Kommando Pimperle 
Zündapp Racing Team 
Rennteam Kühnl 
Simson Racer 
50ccm Könige Hanau e.V. 
Karli Racing 
Die Hubraummonster 
Racing-Team MSC Klein-krotzenburg 
TA Racing Team 

Runden 

208 
207 
204 
201 
197 
197 
192 
191 
191 
190 
184 
182 
178 
178 
174 
172 
164 
157 
154 
154 
127 
120 
112 
106 
105 
103 
91 
62 
37 

Total Tm 

4:02:40.178 
4:04:35.843 
4:03:35.379 
4:03:52.023 
3:48:16.096 
4:04:41.425 
4:03:20.983 
4:03:45.824 
4:04:45.086 
4:03:43.760 
4:04:26.428 
4:03:41.044 
4:03:39.439 
4:05:22.107 
4:02:52.268 
4:05:29.248 
4:03:53.073 
4:05:22.970 
3:21:39.748 
4:02:52.235 
4:02:51.011 
2:41:43.791 
2:11:29.573 
2:18:27.647 
3:20:10.248 
3:43:28.465 
2:04:00.055 
1:46:57.212 
1:12:26.291 

Diff 

1 Runde 
4 Runden 
7 Runden 
11 Runden 
11 Runden 
16 Runden 
17 Runden 
17 Runden 
18 Runden 
24 Runden 
26 Runden 
30 Runden 
30 Runden 
34 Runden 
36 Runden 
44 Runden 
51 Runden 
54 Runden 
54 Runden 
81 Runden 
88 Runden 
96 Runden 
102 Runden 
103 Runden 
105 Runden 
117 Runden 
146 Runden 
171 Runden 

Abstand 

1 Runde 
3 Runden 
3 Runden 
4 Runden 
16:25.329 
5 Runden 
1 Runde 
59.262 

1 Runde 
6 Runden 
2 Runden 
4 Runden 
1:42.668 
4 Runden 
2 Runden 
8 Runden 
7 Runden 
3 Runden 
41:12.487 
27 Runden 
7 Runden 
8 Runden 
6 Runden 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
12 Runden 
29 Runden 
25 Runden 

R1.  

51  [1:00:51.829] 

51  [1:01:02.890] 

53  [1:01:08.570] 

50  [1:00:21.190] 

53  [1:00:17.966] 

49  [1:01:01.257] 

49  [1:00:49.652] 

52  [1:01:23.086] 

48  [1:01:32.834] 

46  [1:01:16.790] 

46  [1:00:51.746] 

45  [1:00:53.851] 

45  [1:01:17.227] 

44  [1:00:42.749] 

47  [1:00:27.060] 

43  [1:01:27.376] 

45  [1:00:54.742] 

46  [1:01:41.111] 

48  [1:00:43.908] 

32  [58:50.146] 

28  [1:01:05.992] 

45  [1:01:15.786] 

53  [1:01:45.078] 

44  [1:00:21.902] 

14  [25:47.482] 

44  [1:00:34.253] 

46  [1:00:50.351] 

41  [1:01:12.523] 

29  [1:01:18.346] 

R2.  

18  [20:45.790] 

18  [20:16.833] 

18  [20:04.847] 

18  [20:39.160] 

6  [6:30.222] 

17  [20:43.639] 

16  [20:28.582] 

18  [20:15.356] 

17  [21:05.769] 

17  [20:14.516] 

15  [20:24.535] 

16  [20:55.974] 

16  [20:15.302] 

16  [20:57.908] 

17  [20:23.047] 

16  [20:48.031] 

15  [20:45.894] 

3  [21:14.117] 

15  [20:09.891] 

12  [20:30.512] 

13  [21:29.789] 

16  [20:07.015] 

18  [20:20.753] 

17  [20:08.321] 

12  [20:48.533] 

12  [15:25.669] 

15  [20:56.999] 

12  [20:07.800] 

8  [11:07.945] 

R3.  

36  [40:55.559] 

36  [42:04.475] 

35  [41:10.965] 

35  [42:07.671] 

35  [41:01.241] 

34  [41:37.230] 

34  [41:44.345] 

35  [41:04.160] 

34  [41:45.740] 

33  [41:23.386] 

32  [42:07.699] 

31  [41:17.064] 

31  [41:23.568] 

32  [42:15.080] 

33  [41:26.702] 

32  [41:36.010] 

32  [41:49.714] 

31  [41:57.052] 

31  [41:44.502] 

28  [42:13.768] 

23  [41:19.255] 

29  [41:34.786] 

34  [41:45.530] 

34  [42:12.252] 

12  [33:11.845] 

3  [26:13.709] 

30  [42:12.705] 

9  [25:36.889] 

0  [] 

R4.  

103  [2:00:07.000] 

102  [2:01:11.645] 

98  [2:01:10.997] 

98  [2:00:44.002] 

103  [2:00:26.667] 

97  [2:01:19.299] 

93  [2:00:18.404] 

86  [2:01:03.222] 

92  [2:00:20.743] 

94  [2:00:49.068] 

91  [2:01:02.448] 

90  [2:00:34.155] 

86  [2:00:43.342] 

86  [2:01:26.370] 

77  [2:00:35.459] 

81  [2:01:37.831] 

72  [2:00:22.723] 

77  [2:00:30.690] 

60  [1:19:01.447] 

82  [2:01:17.809] 

63  [1:58:55.975] 

30  [38:46.204] 

7  [7:38.212] 

11  [15:45.172] 

67  [2:00:22.388] 

44  [2:01:14.834] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

4h-Mofarennen Neuenhasslau 

Gesamt nach Marathon 

Neuenhasslau 0,700 Km 


